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

check upon request- Someone who is quiet and respectful - People who are non-smokers. 

7aa574f0818a3799bf4c574e6f030873@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 2br - Brand New Suite-Utilities Included (Abbotsford) 
$1800 per month, Available now, 2 beds, 1 full bath, Pets: No Pets Please, No Smoking 

Utilities: Included (No wifi/cable), Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Month Rent, 

If online booking times are not convenient for you, please get in touch with us to schedule a more suitable 

time. Brand new suite in Yale school catchment! Fridge, stove, full size washer & dryer. A small covered 

outside area. Utilities included except wifi/cable. No pets, no smoking. Available now ! Lease Terms. No pets. 

Tenant pays all utilities. One year lease. No smoking. Dogs ok. No cats, Contact Us: Ace Agencies Property 

Management 604.210.3992 

$1,800 / 2br - Newly renovated 2 bedroom, 2 full bath house 
Available immediately. Newly renovated 2 bedroom, 2 full bath house with in-suite laundry located in Historic 

Downtown Abbotsford. Approximately 1200 square feet. All new: appliances, vinyl plank flooring, cabinets, 

kitchen, bathroom, windows and blinds. Private fully fenced backyard with garden, parking in driveway for two 

cars. Walking distance to Historic Downtown Abbotsford, McCallum Junction, public transit, churches, 

restaurants, parks, gyms, entertainment, markets and schools. Quick and easy access to Highway 1. 

$1800/monthly plus utilities. 

2f6bff3006cd3435979158918b7ecaff@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 BED SUITE w/UTILITIES (Abbotsford) 
Available for Jan 1st; (Dec 15th early move in available – be moved in before Xmas and New Years!). Clean and peaceful 

spacious 2 bed, 1 bath ground floor walk-out legal suite located in the East Blueridge area. Includes your own in-suite laundry, 

dishwasher and gas fireplace. Utilities are included (Gas + Hydro). Suite is west, south-west facing, with private covered patio 

area overlooking a fenced garden backyard. Area is a quiet cul-de-sack, surrounded by a green belt with walking trails, 

overlooking Maclure Park and Clearbrook below. Easy access to everything. Perfect for those looking for a quiet pla ce to rent. 

$1,800/month (utilities included), Non-Smoking. 

38d25c7ad04d30deb43b0db8cdd7cc89@hous.craigslist.org 

houses/Apartments: 

mailto:7aa574f0818a3799bf4c574e6f030873@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:2f6bff3006cd3435979158918b7ecaff@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:38d25c7ad04d30deb43b0db8cdd7cc89@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,475 / 1br - Spacious Suite (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: No Pets Please, No Smoking, Utilities: Included (with wifi) 

Available: January 1st, 2025, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Like new suite with 

all utilities included - even wifi! Spacious and open living room, dining room, and kitchen! Bedroom large 

enough for a king size bed. No pets. No smoking on property. Please call Ace Property Management at 604-

853-2718- Ext-1 to book a viewing. Reference the address: “33074 Kay Ave” 

$1,500 / 1br - 900ft2 - THE WADDINGTON 32063 MT WADDINGTON 
AVE (ABBOTSFORD) 
NO MOVE IN FEES, 1 BDRM FACES NORTH, W/D/S/F/DW/FIREPLACE, HOT WATER INCL, SECURED PARKING-

STORAGE LOCKER 

CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES, PETS NEGOTIABLE, 900 SQ FT, 4th FLOOR FACES NORTH, $1550/MONTH, 1 YEAR 

LEASE, 12th MONTH RENT FREE, AVAIL IMMED, CALL CATHY 604-853-0549, RANCHO MGMT 

$1,520 / 2br - 1000ft2 - $1,520 / 2br - 1000ft2 - QUIET 55 + TWO BEDROOM 
UNIT AVAILABLE (ABBOTSFORD) 
QUIET 55 + TWO BEDROOM UNIT AVAILABLE – DECEMBER 1. Conveniently located off Old Yale RD; minutes 

away from Sevenoaks Shopping Center and tasty restaurant venues like Whitespot and Bavaria Restaurant. 

Easy access to Central Fraser Transit System and other major transit routes. 2 bedroom– almost 1000 Square 

feet - $1600.00 per month, 1 parking stall included, 1 Storage locker included, Hot water and heat included, 
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